Niche Gas Products Pty Ltd www.nichegas.com.au sales@nichegas.com.au
ABN: 26 331 403 806 03 9484 1490 Fx 03 9484 6494
GAS EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS
HIGH PRESSURE POINT VALVES
NGP presents a new range of high pressure point valves. They are
specifically designed for applications where a single gas cylinder is to be used
as the supply source for a pipeline system. The valve allows the pipeline
regulator to be “hard plumbed” to the pipeline. The cylinder is connected to

GAS EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS
BASIC DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Working Gas Outlet Fitting Inlet Fitting 800mm Hose 1.8 M Hose
NGP9001-ACET Acetylene Type 20 M18 x 1.75 LH NGP1503-M18 NGP1505-M18
NGP9000-AIR Air Type 60 M18 x 1.75 RH NGP1533-M18 NGP1535-M18
NGP9000-ARG Argon/Argoshield Type 10 M18 x 1.75 RH NGP1500-M18 NGP1502-M18
NGP9000-CO2 Carbon Dioxide Type 30 M18 x 1.75 RH NGP1549-M18 NGP1553-M18
NGP9001-FUE Fuel & Fuel Gas Mixtures Type 20 M18 x 1.75 LH NGP1565-M18 NGP1567-M18
NGP9000-HE Helium Type 10 M18 x 1.75 RH NGP1509-M18 NGP1511-M18
NGP9001-H2 Hydrogen Type 20 M18 x 1.75 LH NGP1506-M18 NGP1508-M18
NGP9000-INE Non Flammable Gas Mixtures Type 10 M18 x 1.75 RH NGP1500-M18 NGP1502-M18
NGP9000-N2 Nitrogen Type 50 M18 x 1.75 RH NGP1530-M18 NGP1532-M18
NGP9000-N2O Nitrous Oxide Type 30 M18 x 1.75 RH NGP1558-M18 NGP1560-M18
NGP9000-OXY Oxygen Type 10 M18 x 1.75 RH NGP1549-M18 NGP1541-M18
- To add a contents gauge, add a “GAUGE” suffix to the above Point Valve part numbers.
- To include a purge valve, add a “PURGE” suffix to the above Point Valve part numbers. (purge valve is MWP 3000psi, Oxy cleaned)
- Longer hoses are also available
ORDERING EXAMPLE
NGP9001-OXY-PURGE A high pressure oxygen point valve with purge
SPECIAL OPTIONS
     (additional body pictured superseded)
Inlet Purge Valve Option Inlet Contents Gauge Option
Spare Parts
Part No Description
NGP9500 Stainless Steel bracket
NGP9501 Nut, STST, HP point valve.
NGP9502 Washer, Star, External, 24mm,
304SS